
Rang
Dos.

Nom Prénom
Points

Gendron
Tps

Rochefort
Tps

Rienne
Tps

Wiesme
Tps

Winenne
Tps

Onhaye
Tps

Tellin
Tps

Wellin
Tps

Gedinne
Tps

Houyet
Tps

Beauraing
Tps

Hans
Tps

Sohier
Tps

10KM

Master1 F
1

1029
BARTIAUX Aline

12921
54:25
996

52:13
991

51:45
995

1:04:47
998

54:33
996

56:30
998

55:30
998

47:52
996

51:55
991

53:46
992

57:30
992

50:11
987

55:32
991

2
1076

MARCHAL Delphine
6978

47:50
996

58:14
1000

43:39
998

47:28
996

46:02
998

50:01
997

46:15
993

3
1151

BERTE Delphine
4960

52:02
994

56:14
989

52:35
994

56:21
993

1:02:39
990

4
1201

DAUVIN Emmanuelle
3963

59:49
995

53:30
995

57:48
991

54:28
982

5
1308

ROLAND Laurence
1988

53:29
994

52:38
994

6
1152

DUBOIS Clementine
1983

52:03
993

52:38
990

7
1035

DACO Laurie
1974

58:59
993

58:07
981

0:00

8
1097

JANS Siegrid
1971

53:59
988

51:30
983

9
1022

HUBERT Isabelle
999

49:57
999

10
1168

BODAUX Stephanie
999

45:44
999

11
1183

THIRY Marie
999

51:37
999

12
1232

WASMES Isabelle
999

44:17
999

13
1372

SION Emmanuelle
999

46:34
999

14
1074

SEDLAKOVA Magda
997

47:38
997

15
1160

THIRY Catherine
997

1:05:10
997

16
1259

MARTIN Julie
997

46:42
997

17
1032

OGER Cecile
995

56:15
995
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18
1077

TRIBOLET Celine
995

48:10
995

19
1327

DESTRES Linda
995

45:19
995

20
1080

BOUILLET Melanie
993

48:40
993

21
1202

BERTRAND Jennifer
993

1:06:23
993

22
1036

BOURGEOIS Vinciane
992

1:03:10
992

23
1203

DESSY Stephanie
992

1:10:27
992

24
1339

GOURMET Marie
992

48:37
992

25
1382

ASSENMACKER Tiphany
992

52:59
992

26
1154

GREGOIRE Nancy
991

54:29
991

27
1282

GREGORIE Nancy
991

55:04
991

28
1155

DAMIEN Valerie
990

58:09
990

29
1288

VANACKER Karla
990

1:11:55
990

30
1313

CHARUE Helene
990

1:05:16
990

31
1343

DISCRET Amandine
989

49:16
989

32
1243

WARIN Jessica
988

1:02:33
988

33
1346

THEATE Delphine
984

51:25
984

34
1349

HENRY Meryl
981

55:01
981

35
1110

PONCIN Aurelie
980

58:12
980

36
1111

DE BARQUIN Severine
979

59:22
979
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37
1352

SOULIE Frederique
979

56:08
979

38
1358

ANTONIOLLI Nerina
977

59:02
977

39
1359

LOUIS Marie Christine
976

59:08
976

40
1360

POLART Coraline
975

59:28
975
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